
Prison Mesh Fencing

Galvanised to BS 10218-2:2012 T2 standard | Permanent and Durable
Anti-Climb Features | High level of security

Ideal for installation within:
Airports | Commercial Sites | High Security Buildings
Railways | Schools and Colleges | Sports Stadiums

Height

Width

Post Types

1800mm
2000mm
2400mm
3000mm

2515mm

Material

Optional
Finish

Dig-In
Bolt Down

Pre-Galvanised Steel 

Polyester Powder Coating:

Green Black Other 
Colours
Available

Increased Surveillance
Pirson Mesh has apertures of 76.2mm x 12.7mm
which give security systems a clear view to the
other side of the fence.

358 Mesh Panel
Prison Mesh is constructed from 4mm thick steel
wires. With tight aperutures, this fencing prevents
people from putting their fingers through the fence.

Secure Anti-Climb Featues
This system does not contain any sharp wires or
edges, making it suitable for locations where 
children are present. However, the tight apertures
make it incredibly di�icult for potential 
intruders to climb this fence.
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1460mm
2280mm
3280mm
4350mm
5400mm
6400mm
7500mm
8500mm
9600mm

10,600mm


